
Linear cover plates - 
White, Cream and Black

CAT NO. LNA770/1PLWE, LNA770/2PLWE, LN777XPLWE, LN777APLWE, LNA770/1PLBL, LNA770/2PLBL, LN777XPLBL, 
             LN777APLBL, LN777APLCR, LNA770/1PLCR, LNA770/2PLCR, LN777XPLCR

· Extra Linea cover plates available as stand alone order



Linea cover plates - White, Black and Cream
HPM Legrand - AUS
1300 369 777
www.hpm.com.au
ABN 31 000 102 661

HPM Legrand - NZ
0800 476 009
www.hpm.co.nz

Refer to your group buying office, HPM Legrand Sales Representative or 
HPM Legrand Sales Office for pricing.

CAT NO. LNA770/1PLWE, LNA770/2PLWE, LN777XPLWE, LN777APLWE, LNA770/1PLBL,
LNA770/2PLBL, LN777XPLBL, LN777APLBL, LN777APLCR, 

     LNA770/1PLCR, LNA770/2PLCR, LN777XPLCR

Packaging specifications - Single and Inner

Cat No Single barcode Inner box 
QTY

Inner box 
weight Inner box dimensions Inner box 

barcode

LNA770/1PLWE 9321001377696 10 125g 130mm x 68mm x 85mm 9321001377702

LNA770/2PLWE 9321001377726 10 125g 130mm x 68mm x 85mm 9321001377719

LN777XPLWE 9321001377955 10 125g 130mm x 68mm x 85mm 9321001377979

LN777APLWE 9321001377986 10 125g 130mm x 68mm x 85mm 9321001378006

LNA770/1PLBL 9321001378013 10 125g 130mm x 68mm x 85mm 9321001378037

LNA770/2PLBL 9321001378044 10 125g 130mm x 68mm x 85mm 9321001378068

LN777XPLBL 9321001378075 10 125g 130mm x 68mm x 85mm 9321001378099

LN777APLBL 9321001378105 10 125g 130mm x 68mm x 85mm 9321001378129

LN777APLCR 9321001378136 10 125g 130mm x 68mm x 85mm 9321001378150

LNA770/1PLCR 9321001378167 10 125g 130mm x 68mm x 85mm 9321001378181

LNA770/2PLCR 9321001378198 10 125g 130mm x 68mm x 85mm 9321001378211

LN777XPLCR 9321001378228 10 125g 130mm x 68mm x 85mm 9321001378242

Packaging specifications - Outer

Cat No Outer box 
QTY

Outer box 
weight Outer box dimensions Outer box 

barcode

LNA770/1PLWE 200 2800g 2900mm x 2550mm x 3450mm 9321001377719

LNA770/2PLWE 200 2800g 2900mm x 2550mm x 3450mm 9321001377740

LN777XPLWE 200 2800g 2900mm x 2550mm x 3450mm 9321001377979

LN777APLWE 200 2800g 2900mm x 2550mm x 3450mm 9321001378006

LNA770/1PLBL 200 2800g 2900mm x 2550mm x 3450mm 9321001378037

LNA770/2PLBL 200 2800g 2900mm x 2550mm x 3450mm 9321001378068

LN777XPLBL 200 2800g 2900mm x 2550mm x 3450mm 9321001378099

LN777APLBL 200 2800g 2900mm x 2550mm x 3450mm 9321001378129

LN777APLCR 200 2800g 2900mm x 2550mm x 3450mm 9321001378150

LNA770/1PLCR 200 2800g 2900mm x 2550mm x 3450mm 9321001378181

LNA770/2PLCR 200 2800g 2900mm x 2550mm x 3450mm 9321001378211

LN777XPLCR 200 2800g 2900mm x 2550mm x 3450mm 9321001378242


